
Sl. No. Region/Chapter
Commencement 

Date
End Date Mobile No.

1 EIRC-ICMAI 25-08-2025 9/5/2025 9007565299

2 Baroda Chapter 18-08-2025 28-08-2025 9316794647

3 Bhubaneswar Chapter 8/19/2025 30-08-2025 6370813308

4 Durgapur Chapter 31-08-2025 10-09-2025 9434538451

5 Ranchi Chapter 9/1/2025 9/10/2025 8987827748

6 Tiruchirappalli Chapter 9/8/2025 9/17/2025 9385577613

7 Angul Chapter 9/15/2025 9/25/2025 9437018894

8 Pune Chapter 23-08-2025 28-09-2025 9420479794

9 Kalyan-Ambernath Chapter 9/7/2025 9/16/2025 9320153351

10 Ranipet-Vellore Chapter 8/30/2025 9/28/2025 9489320084



Email Id

eirc.studies@icmai.in

baroda@icmai.in

cbc@icmai.in

durgapur@icmai.in

ranchi@icmai.in

tiruchirappalli@icmai.in

talcher@icmai.in

pune.admin@icmai.in 

kalyan@icmai.in

ranipet@icmai.in


